Becejska Zvezda 2018
Becej, 8-12-2018

Disciplina 17 Decaci, 100m MeSovito/Medley 13 godina i mladi
08-Dec-18 - 12:52 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
A
1. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:11.54 347 33.03 38.51
2. KEDIC, Aleksandar 05 Vojvodina 1:20.80 241 37.48 43.32
DSQ ZOMBORI, Adam 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:41.61 47.31 54.30
DSQ LAZIC, Matija 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:42.59 46.68 55.91
B
1. NISTOR, Darius 06 Delfin Timisoara 1:16.84 280 36.74 40.10
2. NICIN, Stefan 06 Pk "Swim Star" 1:18.85 259 38.73 40.12
3. SUCEVIC, Aleksej 06 Vojvodina 1:19.18 256 36.14 43.04
4. CABRAJAC, Dimitrije 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.87 181 40.34 48.53
5. MEDIC, Tadija 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:28.99 180 41.14 47.85
6. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 Vojvodina 1:32.79 159 42.18 50.61
7. TEREK, Akos 06 Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" 1:45.40 108 51.03 54.37
8. BABOVIC, Nikola 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:52.37 89 54.37 58.00
9. MITIC, Nemanja 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 11:33.02
DSQ MARTINOVIC, Nemanja 06 Pk "Swim Star"
C
1. SOSIC, llija 07 Delta 1:16.86 280 35.59 41.27
2. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:20.86 240 37.10 43.76
3. SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Plivacki Klub Sombor 1:22.13 229 41.06 41.07
4. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:22.57 226 38.86 43.71
5. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.03 207 41.04 43.99
6. HAJDU, Boris 07 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:25.55 203 40.24 45.31
7. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.76 201 40.14 45.62
8. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:26.54 196 41.22 45.32
9. SRETENOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.54 189
10. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.50 171 42.24 48.26
11. PRUJIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:32.17 162 44.53 47.64
12. POPOVIC, Nikola 07 Pk "Swim Star" 1:34.48 150 41.87 52.61
13. PETKOVIC, Sava 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.03 148 43.83 51.20
14. BURANY, Bence 07 Plivacki klub Senta 1:35.68 145 44.77 50.91
15. RASETA, Strahinja 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:39.43 129 44.23 55.20
16. RAKOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:52.83 88 53.97 58.86
17. SOMBORSKI, Djordje 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:58.29 76 1:00.80 57.49
18. PRODANOVIC, Lazar 07 Pk "Swim Star" 1:59.30 74
19. SELJMESI, Antal 07 Pk "Swim Star" 2:18.35 48 1:02.94 1:15.41
DSQ LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Pk "Swim Star"
DSQ BENCIK, Vuk 07 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:37.01 43.28 53.73
DSQ BOGOVIC, Andrej 07 Vojvodina 1:39.21 45.86 53.35
DSQ AKOVIC, Stojan 07 Pk Delfin Vrbas 1:41.11 48.66 52.45
D
1. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 1:25.57 203 39.74 45.83
2. BAJAI, Leon 08 Pk Delfin Vrbas 1:28.96 180 42.08 46.88
3. BRKIC, Nemanja 08 Vojvodina 1:33.25 156 43.92 49.33
4. LUKIC, Mihailo 08 Pk "Swim Star" 1:35.06 148 44.69 50.37
5. BODLOVIC, Nikon 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:36.99 139
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Disciplina 17, Decaci, 100m MeSovito/Medley, D

Rang

6.

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
DSQ
DSQ

©ONOoO Ol ODNE

©CoOoNOGOMWON R

NOVAKOVIC, Vuk
JOKIC, Strahinja
KRESOJEVIC, Andrej
KURBALIJA, Dejan
VUKMIROVIC, Marko
DAVIDOVIC, Marko
VARDIC, Uros
DZAGIC, Atanas

BANDOBRANSKI, Ognjen

KOVACEVIC, Stefan
DJURICIC, Milos

KEPIC, Danilo

STAN, Norbert-Krisztian
STOJANQV, Pavle
CARNIC, Djordje
MILADIC, Luka
KRECEV, Marko

IVIC, Vukasin
BRANKOQV, Todor
STEPANOV, Vanja
BORIC, Ognjen
SEKULIC, Strahinja
MITIC, Uros
PALANACKI, Luka
PLESNICAR, Marko
MILOVANOQVIC, Ognjen
MRAOVIC, Pavle
JEVTIC, Vuk
STOJKOV, Vuk
MIRKOQVIC, Tadej
TEODINOV, Matija
BERKLOVIC, Vuk
MEDIC, Niksa
POPQVIC, Kosta
VOLAREVIC, Zoran
STANOJEVIC, Mihajlo
MRKSIC, Boris
MILANOVIC, Aleks
BOSKAN, Vukasin
MALESEVIC, Serej

JAPUNDZIC, Darko
PADJAN, Ivan
JANKOVIC, Mateja
GRUJIC, Nemanja
PIRLIC, Vasilije
BOSANCIC, Nestor
NOVAKOQVIC, Stefan
STANCUL, Lazar
BANOVIC, Jovan

G.R.

08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

08 Aqua Star, BL

08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
08 Pk "Swim Star"

08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
08 Pk Delfin Vrbas

08 Plivacki Klub Sombor

08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

09 Proleter
09 Delfin Timisoara

09 Proleter
09 Proleter
09 Proleter
09 Proleter

09 "VRBAS" Vrbas

09 Pk "Swim Star"

09 Pk "Swim Star"

09 Proleter

09 Plivacki Klub Sombor

09 "VRBAS" Vrbas

09 Proleter

09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

09 Proleter

09 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

09 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
09 Proleter

09 Pk "Swim Star"

09  Vojvodina

09 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

09 Pk "Swim Star"

09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

09 Proleter

09 Pk "Swim Star"

09 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
09  Vojvodina

09 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

10 Pk "Swim Star"

10 Pk "Swim Star"

10 Proleter

10 Proleter

10 Pk Delfin Vrbas

10 Vojvodina

10 11. APRIL Beograd

10 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
10 Pk "Swim Star"

VremeBodova

1:44.16
1:44.40
1:45.63
1:47.87
1:49.33
1:53.12
1:53.50
2:02.73
2:06.81
1:28.39
1:51.01

1:23.57
1:29.20
1:32.10
1:32.40
1:32.64
1:32.68
1:33.27
1:33.59
1:34.18
1:34.43
1:37.03
1:39.02
1:42.42
1:46.45
1:47.21
1:48.80
1:48.87
1:50.16
1:52.21
1:53.72
1:54.14
1:58.61
1:58.63
1:58.68
2:04.58
1:28.28
1:35.99
1:48.41
1:57.86

1:35.78
1:36.26
1:38.36
1:40.59
1:41.37
1:44.99
1:45.37
1:48.14
1:50.38

112
111
107
101
97
87
87
68
62

218
179
162
161
160
159
156
155
152
151
139
131
118
105
103
98
98
95
90
86
85
76
76
76
65

144
142
133
125
122
109
108
100

94

50m 100m
57.73 46.67
51.57 54.06
57.85 51.48
54.13 58.99
53.58 59.92
57.81 1:04.92
59.92 1:06.89
42.26 46.13
52.92 58.09
38.39 45.18
41.65 47.55
43.39 48.71
39.97 52.43
43.13 49.51
45,51 48.08
46.86 50.17
46.57 55.85
49.78 56.67
56.36 50.85
48.39 1:00.41
55.97 54.19
52.40 59.81
56.44 57.28
51.99 1:02.15
59.77 58.84
56.55 1:02.08
56.07 1:02.61
58.54 1:06.04
41.18 47.10
43.57 52.42
52.31 56.10
51.80 1:06.06
43.05 53.21
45.41 52.95
48.18 52.41
46.23 55.14
48.99 56.38
55.15 55.23
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Disciplina 17, DecCaci, 100m MeSovito/Medley, F

Rang G.R.
10. BEDOVIC, Ognjen 10 Pk Delfin Vrbas
11. SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter
12. TRIVKOVIC, Nemanja 10 Pk "Swim Star"
13. KOSANOVIC, Aleksa Kalas 10 Proleter
DSQ MANDARIC, Mihajlo 10 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Panc€evo
DSQ MILANOVIC, Petar 10 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
DSQ MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milog 10 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Panc¢evo
G
1. MELIS, Viad 11 Delfin Timisoara
2. MALJUGIC, Nebojsa 11 Pk "Swim Star"
3. MRKSIC, Andrej 11 Pk "Swim Star"
4. LAZIC, Miron 11 Pk "Swim Star"
5. VLACO, Sergej 11 Aqua Star, BL
DSQ JOVOVIC, Nikola 11 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

VremeBodova
1:58.96 75
2:02.24 69
2:04.77 65
2:04.94 65
1:58.42
2:02.41
2:14.60
1:49.56 96
1:49.76 96
1:55.01 83
1:56.13 81
2:14.87 51
1:58.62

50m

56.04
56.26
1:00.80
59.39
55.75
59.06
1:01.42

49.75
56.10
54.44
52.43
1:05.63
57.59

100m

1:02.92
1:05.98
1:03.97
1:05.55
1:02.67
1:03.35
1:13.18

59.81
53.66
1:00.57
1:03.70
1:09.24
1:01.03
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